HB1106 L.030

Amendment No.

HB21-1106

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Pico

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, strike lines 6 through 27.
- 2 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 3 Page 6, line 6, strike "THAT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:".
- 4 Page 6, line 7, strike "(I) THE" and substitute "OF THE".
- 5 Page 6, strike lines 10 through 13 and substitute "CHARGES.".
- 6 Page 6, line 26, strike "18-12-108.7; AND" and substitute "18-12-108.7.".
- 7 Page 6, strike line 27.
- 8 Page 7, strike lines 1 and 2.

** *** ** ***